
Times

18:00 vs vs
19:15 vs vs

18:00 vs vs
19:15 vs vs

18:00 vs vs
19:15 vs vs

18:00 vs vs
19:15 vs vs

18:00 vs vs
19:15 vs vs

18:00 vs vs
19:15 vs vs

Breckland Indoor League - Winter 2015/16

November 2015 - January 2016

Mundford Garboldisham

Garboldisham Old Buckenham

18:00
19:15

Swaffham Fixtures Thetford Fixtures

Thetford Mundford

18:00
19:15

18:00
19:15

18:00
19:15

Contact Name

Old Buckenham

Old Buckenham Thetford

Finals Evening - Thetford Leisure Centre - Sunday 3rd January 2016
17:30 - Winner Group A vs RU Group B

Thetford Old Buckenham
18:00
19:15

18:45 - Winner Group B vs RU Group A 20:00 - Final

Group A - Swaffham Leisure Centre Group B - Thetford Leisure Centre
Bradenham, Dereham, North Elmham & Swaffham Garboldisham, Mundford, Old Buckenham & Thetford

18:00
19:15

Phone Email

Alex Bates

Ryan Fitt

Grant King

Sharon Payne

atbates@live.com

norwich4ever@hotmail.co.uk

grantking77@gmail.com

sharonrpayne@aol.com

Sunday 6th December
Mundford Thetford

Old Buckenham Garboldisham

07917 684239

07917 175894

Peter Barnes

Robin Yates

Terry Perry

Liam Conroy

07880 220404

07738 072307

07876 140538

07825 351062

07900 911126

barnesy6@gmail.com

rjyates_a1meadow@msn.com

terryperry@btinternet.com

conroy79@hotmail.co.uk

Sunday 15th November

Sunday 22nd November

Sunday 29th November

Times

Sunday 1st November

Sunday 8th November

Thetford
Mundford

Garboldisham

Swaffham Dereham
Bradenham North Elmham

Sunday 1st November

Sunday 15th November

Sunday 6th December

North Elmham Dereham

North Elmham Swaffham
Dereham Bradenham

Sunday 29th November

North Elmham Bradenham
Dereham Swaffham

Bradenham Swaffham
Sunday 22nd November

North Elmham
Bradenham

Bradenham Dereham
Swaffham North Elmham

Sunday 8th November

Swaffham

North Elmham

Garboldisham

Mundford

Old Buckenham

Thetford

01842 753110

Paul Bealey (Swaffham Leisure Centre)

Lewis Denmark (NCB & Competition Organiser)

07826 856359 lewis.denmark@norfolkcricket.co.uk

Kevin Denmark (NCB)

07876 561388 kevin.denmark@norfolkcricket.co.uk

01760 723974

Team

Bradenham

Dereham

Dereham
Swaffham

Jason Reynolds (NCB)

07889 397641 jason.reynolds@norfolkcricket.co.uk

Richard Savory (Thetford Leisure Centre)

Old Buckenham Mundford
Garboldisham Thetford

Garboldisham Mundford
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